

BOROUGH OF SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS 555 Brighton Avenue • Spring Lake Heights, New Jersey 07762

www.springlakehts.com

TELEPHONE 732-449-3500

FAX 732-449-3535

Christopher M. Campion, Jr

Borough of Spring Lake Heights

TERMINATE AGREEMENT FOR ACH DIRECT WITHDRAWALS

TAX PAYMENT PROGRAM

Property Owner(s):_____

Address: _____

E-mail Address:_____

I (we) hereby Terminate the Authorization Agreement for ACH Direct Withdrawals Tax Payment Program on ______(date) with the Borough of Spring Lake Heights. Please allow the Borough of Spring Lake Heights and Depository Financial Institution a reasonable opportunity to act on this request.

OWNERS SIGNATURE _____

OWNERS NAME (PRINT) ______

TELEPHONE: _____

DATE _____

FOR QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL THE TAX COLLECTOR 732-449-3500